
00-18

19-23

24-28

29-33
34-38
39-43
44-48
49-53
54-58

59 - 100

2023

233,75
245,17

268,80

303,88
350,61
444,10
584,36
771,36

1016,80
1397,78

PLANO NACIONAL

00-18
19-23
24-28
29-33
34-38
39-43
44-48
49-53
54-58

59 - 100

2023

174,26
182,98

200,40

226,55
261,38
331,10
435,65
575,08
758,06
974,65

PLANO REGIONAL

VALORES PLANO
UNIMED PELOTAS

PLANO NOVO



2023 2023

609,08 376,2400-17 00-17

633,43 391,2918-29 18-29

651,68 402,5530-39 30-39

712,60 440,1840-49 40-49

773,51 477,8550-59 50-59

1571, 41 963,1860-69 60-69

2375, 37 1456,0970-100 70-100

PLANO NACIONAL

TAXA DE INSCRIÇÃO R$  67,45
PARTICIPAÇÃO EM CONSULTA R$ 44,09 
PARTICIPAÇÃO EM PRONTO ATENDIMENTO R$ 56,68

PLANO REGIONAL

VALORES PLANO
UNIMED PELOTAS

PLANO ANTIGO


